Bacon Egg Cheese Bagel
Plain Biscuit
Sausage Biscuit
Biscuit&Sausage Biscuit
Breakfast Burritto
Brownie

Burritto

Cereal
Cheesesticks
Chicken Biscuit
Cinnamon Roll
40z. Cookie
Corndog

Corn Dog Bites
Funnel Fries

Hot Dog
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Chicken Nuggets(5)
Chick fil A

Chicken tenders
Popcorn Chicken
Baked Potato
Salad Bar

Hot Pocket

Deli Design

Plate Lunch

Lunch Bucket

Pizza Slice

Chips

Candy

Novelty Ice Cream
Regular Ice Cream
Poptarts

Snacks

PBJ

Whole Fruit

Fresh Fruit

Yogurt Parfait

COPIAH CAFETERIA PRICES

$2.50
$1.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.75
$3.00
$2.50
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.75
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.25
$3.25
$3.00
$4.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.25
$2.00
$3.75
$4.25
$4.00
$2.50
$1.25
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.50
$2.50

Small Milk

Milk Pint

Tea

Large Powerade
Body Armor

Bottled Water (80z)
Bottled Water (160z)
Canned 12 oz drinks
Botlled Soft Drinks
Juices 12 oz

$1.25
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.75
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00



