COPIAH CAFETERIA PRICES

\$1.25 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$1.75 \$1.00 \$2.00 \$1.00 \$2.00 \$2.00

Bacon Egg Cheese Bagel	\$2.50	Small Milk
Plain Biscuit	\$1.00	Milk Pint
Sausage Biscuit	\$2.00	Tea
Biscuit&Sausage Biscuit	\$2.50	Large Powerade
Breakfast Burritto	\$2.00	Body Armor
Brownie	\$2.00	Bottled Water (8oz)
Burritto	\$2.00	Bottled Water (16oz)
Cereal	\$1.75	Canned 12 oz drinks
Cheesesticks	\$3.00	Botlled Soft Drinks
Chicken Biscuit	\$2.50	Juices 12 oz
Cinnamon Roll	\$2.00	34.663 12 62
4oz. Cookie	\$1.50	
Corndog	\$2.00	
Corn Dog Bites	\$2.75	
Funnel Fries	\$2.00	
Hot Dog	\$2.00	
Hamburger	\$3.00	
Cheeseburger	\$3.25	
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$3.25	
Chicken Nuggets(5)	\$3.00	
Chick fil A	\$4.50	
Chicken tenders	\$3.50	
Popcorn Chicken	\$3.00	
Baked Potato	\$3.50	
Salad Bar	\$4.25	
Hot Pocket	\$2.00	
Deli Design	\$3.75	
Plate Lunch	\$4.25	
Lunch Bucket	\$4.00	
Pizza Slice	\$2.50	
Chips	\$1.25	
Candy	\$1.50	
Novelty Ice Cream	\$2.00	
Regular Ice Cream	\$1.00	
Poptarts	\$1.50	
Snacks	\$1.00	
PBJ	\$2.00	
Whole Fruit	\$1.00	
Fresh Fruit	\$2.50	
Yogurt Parfait	\$2.50	